
 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
` 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Performed live? 

GETTING TO KNOW YOU 

Song 

 

 

First Dance (if applicable): 

For DJ and DJ Live Acts 

Set lengths: 

Artist 

Song Artist 

WEDDINGS 

Special Request: 

We use our vast experience in events to tailor our set lists to our clientele, and the best way to do this of course is to get a better understanding of 
what you and your guests love!  
Things to consider: 

- At the end of the day, we’re here for you – our DJs always have capacity to press the play button on any request no matter how weird it is, 
if it is obscure, please just send us a high quality mp3 of the track(s) you want played. 

- Our sax players/percussionists also have the capacity to jam along to whatever tune is playing. It’s what they do best! 
- Singers are limited by repertoire and knowledge of songs, so this is where we obviously need a big share of the say in what we’re playing. 

This form will guide us to find the perfect balance of what songs/genres you love that our singers can smash out of the park! 
Get stuck into our selection form below, to give us the best idea of what music will truly make the best experience for you and your guests. 

JUST FOR FUN What was the first single you ever bought? 

Song Artist 

 YOUR GUESTS Give us an idea of who will be attending your event… 

AGE 

0-15 

16-25 

26-40 

41-60 

60+ 

0% 100% 

NATIONALITiES Tick the boxes which represent a proportion of your guests… 

Other 

Your Name(s) 



	

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Album Artist 

JUST FOR FUN What’s the best album of all time? 

DJ Live SAMPLE Catalogue 
Our biggest tunes – most popular with clients – big floorfillers 

CHART 
About Damn Time - Lizzo 

Came Here For Love – Sigala, Ella Eyre 
Castle on the Hill – Ed Sheeran 

Cold Heart – Dua Lipa/Elton John 
Deep Down – Alok, Ella Eyre 
Don’t Start Now – Dua Lipa 

Don't You Worry Child – S. House Mafia 
Flowers – Miley Cyrus 

Head & Heart – MNEK 
Human - Rag n Bone Man 

Hotline Bling – Drake 
I Follow Rivers – Lykke Li 

It Goes Like (Na Na Na) – Peggy Gou 
I’m Good (I’m Blue) – David Guetta 

Marea (We’ve Lost Dancing) – Fred Again.. 
No Tears Left to Cry – Ariana Grande 

One Kiss – Dua Lipa 
Only Girl – Rihanna 

Shape Of You - Ed Sheeran 
This Girls – Kungs vs Cookin on 3 Burners 

Waiting All Night – Rudimental 
Wake Me Up – Avicii 

When Love Takes Over – Kelly Rowland 

 

 
 

SOUL/CLASSICS 
9 to 5 – Dolly Parton 

Ain't No Mountain - Marvin Gaye 
Ain’t No Stopping Us Now – McFadden 

& Whitehead 
Ain’t Nobody – Chaka Khan 
All Night Long – Lionel Richie 

Believe - Cher 
Candy - Cameo 

Celebration - Kool and the Gang 
Dancing Queen – ABBA 
Easy - The Commodores 

Gimme Gimme Gimme - ABBA 
Higher and Higher - Jackie Wilson 
How Will I Know - Whitney Houston 

I Wanna Dance With Somebody 
I Will Survive - Gloria Gaynor 
I Feel For You - Chaka Khan 
I Feel Good - James Brown 

I'm Coming Out - Diana Ross 
Kiss - Prince 

Le Freak – Chic 
Million Dollar Bill – Whitney Houston 
Never Too Much - Luther Van Dross 

Proud Mary – Tina Turner 
Return of the Mack – Mark Morrison 
Rock With You – Micharel Jackson 
September - Earth, Wind and Fire 

Shout – The Isley Brothers 
Superstition - Stevie Wonder 

Teardrops – Womack and Womack 
Thinking of You – Sister Sledge 

You Make Me Feel Mighty Real – 
Sylvester 

R&B/HIP HOP 
1 Thing – Amerie 

7 Days – Craig David 
Caught Up – Usher 

Closer - NeYo 
Crazy in Love - Béyoncé 

Forever – Chris Brown 
Get Busy – Sean Paul 

Hey Ya – Outkast 
Independent Woman – Destiny’s Child 

Lose Yourself – Eminem 
Never Leave You (Uh Oh) - Lumidee 

No Letting Go – Wayne Wonder 
No Scrubs – TLC 

One Dance - Drake 
Senorita – Justin Timberlake 

Shackles (Praise You) - Mary J Blige 
Stronger – Kanye West 

This Is How We Do It - Montell Jordan 
Thong Song - Sisqo 

Turn Me On – Kevin Lyttle 
Umbrella – Rihanna 

Water - Tyla 
Yeah! - Usher 

 IBIZA 
9PM (Til I Come) - ATB 

Better Off Alone – Alice Deejay 
Body Language - RAYE 
Finally – Cece Peniston 

Free – Ultra Naté 
Freed From Desire – Gala 

Gypsy Woman – Crystal Waters 
Heaven – DJ Sammy 
Insomnia – Faithless 

Lola’s Theme – The Shapeshifters 
Make Luv – Room 5 

Music Sounds Better – Stardust 
One More Time – Daft Punk 

Pjanoo – Eric Prydz 
Praise You – Fatboy Slim 
Ride On Time – Black Box 

Right Here, Right Now – Fatboy Slim 
Show Me Love – Robin S. 

Sing It Back – Moloko 
Spectrum – Florence & The Machine 

The Weekend – Michael Gray 
You Don’t Know Me – Armand Van Halen 

POP CLASSICS 
American Boy – Estelle 
Bye Bye Bye – N Sync 

Can’t Stop The Feeling – Justin Timberlake 
Canned Heat – Jamiroquai 

Don’t Speak – No Doubt 
Don't Let Go - En Vogue 

Everybody – Backstreet Boys 
Get Lucky – Daft Punk 
Leave (Get Out) - Jojo 

Love At First Sight – Kylie Minogue 
Love Story – Taylor Swift 

Murder on the Dancefloor – Sophie EB 
Naïve – The Kooks 

New Rules - Dua Lipa 
Rather Be - Jess Glynne 
Treasure – Bruno Mars 

Unwritten – Natasha Bedingfield 
Uptown Funk – Bruno Mars 
Valerie – Amy Winehouse 

Wannabe – Spice Girls 
We Found Love - Rihanna 

You Got The Love – Florence and the 
Machine 

UK GARAGE 
21 Seconds – So Solid Crew 

All I Want - Misteeq 
Body Groove – Architechs 

Do You Really Like It – DJ Pied Piper 
Flowers – Sweet Female Attitude 

Gotta Get Thru This – D. Bedingfield 
Heartbroken – T2 

Imagine – Shola Ama 
Moving Too Fast – Artful Dodger 

Re-Rewind – Artful Dodger 
Sambuca - Wideboys 
Sorry – Monsta Boy 

Sweet Like Chocolate – Shanks & Bigfoot 

Into You… TOP 4 Genres 
1. 3. 

2. 4.



 	 	
	 	 	 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ROCK 
All The Small Things - Blink 182 

Angels – Robbie Williams 
Basket Case - Green Day 

Castle on the Hill – Ed Sheeran 
Don't Stop Believin' – Journey 

Hey Jude - The Beatles 
How You Remind Me - Nickelback 

Johnny B. Goode - Chuck Berry 
Mr. Brightside - The Killers 
Proud Mary - Tina Turner 

Sex On Fire - Kings of Leon 
Shut Up And Dance – Walk The Moon 

Sweet Caroline – Neil Diamond 
Teenage Dirtbag – Wheatus 

 

HOLIDAY 
All I Want For Christmas Is You – M. Carey 

Auld Lang Syne 
Fairytale of New York - The Pogues 

Last Christmas - Wham! 
Merry Christmas Everyone – S. Stevens 

Rocking Around The Xmas Tree 
Santa Tell Me – Ariana Grande 

The Christmas Song - Nat King Cole 
This Christmas - Donny Hathaway 
Underneath the Tree – K. Clarkson 

White Christmas - Bing Crosby 
 

Gods of Music 
ARTISTS WE LOVE 

For Nostalgia Listening to Now… Honorable Mentions 
Artist 

Artist 

Artist 

Artist 

Artist 

Artist 

Artist 

Artist 

Thank U Next (least faves…) 

HORA 
Siman Tov Mazel Tov 

Hashem Melech – Gad Elbaz 
Tel Aviv – Omer Adam 

I Gotta Feeling – Black Eyed Peas 
Bella Ciao – Manu Pilas 

Hava Nagila 
Oy Oy Oy 

Od Yavo Shalom Aleinu (Remix) 
Moshiach -  Mordechai Ben David 

 
 

 

DO YOU HAVE PLAYLIST LINKS FOR DJ MUSIC? (Not for the live instrumentalist sets) 

Party Music 

Chilled Background Music 

Please drop any non-mainstream requests in a dropbox or similar as mp3s NICHE REQUESTS? 

Link 



 	 	
	 	 	 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FAVOURITE SONGS FROM THE CATALOGUE 

Song Artist Song Artist 

Song Artist Song Artist 

Song Artist Song Artist 

Song Artist Song Artist 

PARTY SET – 1st Hour 
 

Deep Down – Ella Eyre/The Bomb Remix 
Gypsy Woman – Crystal Waters 

 
1970s MIX 

Pick Up the Pieces – Average White Band 
September (Remix) – Earth, Wind and Fire 

I’m Coming Out – Diana Ross 
Ain’t No Stopping Us  Now – McFadden & 

Whitehead 
Superstition (Remix) – Stevie Wonder 

 
It Goes Like Na Na Na – Peggy Gou 

This Is How We Do It – Montell Jordan 
 

BOYBAND VS GIRLBAND 
Bye Bye Bye - N Sync 

No Scrubs - TLC 
Everybody - Backstreet Boys 

Wannabe - Spice Girls 
 

Unwritten – Natasha Bedingfield 
 

DANCEHALL MASHUP 
Shape of You – Ed Sheeran 
Turn Me On – Kevin Lyttle 

No Letting Go – Wayne Wonder 
Never Leave (Uh Oh) - Lumidee 

Get Busy – Sean Paul 
 

Finally – Cece Peniston 
Don’t You Worry Child – Swedish House Mafia 

 
1980s MIX 

Never Too Much– Luther Van Dross 
Ain’t Nobody – Chaka Khan 

I Wanna Dance With Somebody 
 

SAMPLE SET This is an example of how we a 2 hour performance might pan out… below is just a sample set: 

PARTY SET - 2nd Hour 
 

FUNKY HOUSE MIX 
Get Get Down – Paul Johnson 

Move Your Feet – Junior Senior 
Turn Around – Phats and Small 

Lady – Modjo, Sing It Back – Moloko 
Murder on the Dancefloor – Sophie Ellis Bextor 

 
2000s R&B MIX 

Say Me Name – Destiny’s Child 
Crazy in Love – Beyonce 

Closer – NeYo 
 

Freed From Desire – Gala 
 

HIP HOP MEDLEY 
Inc Stronger – Kanye West 

Who’s That Girl – Eve 
Lose Yourself – Eminem 

Low – Flo Rida 
 

UK GARAGE MEDLEY 
Inc. Rewind - Artful Dodger 

Flowers - Sweet Female Attitude 
Sweet Like Chocolate - Shanks and Bigfoot 

Gotta Get Thru This - Daniel Bedingfield 
 

IBIZA MIX 
Show Me Love – Robin S. 

Better Off Alone – Alice Deejay 
Lola’s Theme – Shapeshifters 

Spectrum – Florence and the Machine 
 

We Found Love – Rihanna 
 

ENCORE 
You Got The Love – Florence and the Machine 

 
 

Song Artist Song Artist 



 	 	
	 	 	 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. 2. 

BACKGROUND SET IDEAS 
 

All Of Me - John Legend 
Dancing In The Moonlight - Toploader 

Don’t Let Go - En Vogue 
Dreams - Gabrielle 

Easy - The Commodores 
Everything - Michael Buble 

How Deep Is Your Love - Yebba ft. PJ Morton 
Jubel – Kligande 

Just The Way You Are - Billy Joel 
Kiss From A Rose - Seal 

Let’s Stay Together - Al Green 
Lovely Day - Bill Withers 

Ordinary People - John Legend 
Put Your Records On - Corinne Bailey Rae 

Ribbon In The Sky - Stevie Wonder 
Say A Little Prayer - Aretha Franklin 

So Into You - Tamia 
So Sick – NeYo 

Thinking Out Loud - Ed Sheeran 
U Remind Me - Usher 

You Make It Real - James Morrison 
You Might Need Somebody - Shola Ama 

 
 
 

DINNER SETS If you’ve booked us to play through dinner or between courses, here’s stuff that we love to play… 

Can I get a encore? 

With Thanks, 

x 

Thanks so much for taking the time to fill this out. With knowledge of your tastes and preferences, we can now create a flowing 
set list that caters to you & your guests with all the emotional and energetic peaks in the right places. We love finding out about 
what our clients are going to enjoy and we love even more to see the smiles on your faces when we can surprise you with an 
unexpected banger. We’re experts when it comes to putting sets together in the right structure with a variety of content, that 
really builds - so now you can relax and leave it to us to curate the perfect playlist to accompany your occasion! 

The big finish! 

SING-A-LONG 
 

Angels – Robbie Williams 
A Little Respect – Erasure 

All Rise - Blue 
Believe - Cher 

Can’t Take My Eyes Off You - Frankie Valli 
Freed From Desire – Gala 
Hero – Enrique Inglesias 

Gimme, Gimme, Gimme – ABBA 
Killing Me Softly – The Fugees 

Let Me Love You – Mario 
Love Story – Taylor Swift 

My Girl - The Temptations 
Naïve – The Kooks 

Never Ever – All Saints 
No Air – Jordin Sparks/Chris Brown 

No Scrubs - TLC 
Stand By Me – Ben E King 

Sweet Caroline – Neil Diamond 
The Best – Tina Turner 

Unwritten – Natasha Bedingfield 
What Makes You Beautiful – One Direction 

With You – Chris Brown 
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